

City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 16-1647

Type: Capital Improvements

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 2/11/2016

Title: An Ordinance for the Asphalt Overlay Task Order Contract, Package 5, accepting the lowest

responsive bid and awarding to San Antonio Constructors, LTD in an amount not to exceed \$6,358,350.00, of which \$91,350.00 will be reimbursed by San Antonio Water Systems and \$10,000.00 will be reimbursed by CPS Energy for necessary adjustments to their existing

infrastructure.

Sponsors: Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bid Tab Package 5, 2. Bid Tab Package 6, 3. Bid Tab Package 7, 4. Recommendation Letter San

Antonio Constructors - Asphalt Overlay Package 5, 5. Recommendation Letter AJ Commercial-Reclamation_Reconstruction Pkg. 6, 6. Recommendation Letter FD Concrete - Concrete Pavement & Flatwork Pkg 7, 7. Form 1295 - Asphalt Overlay Pkg 5, 8. Form 1295 - Pkg. 6, 9. Form 1295 - Pkg. 7,

10. Ordinance 2016-02-11-0073

DateVer.Action ByActionResult2/11/20161City Council A SessionadoptedPass